
Kinder männlich
Rang Punkte

1 Finale
2 Finale
3 Finale
4 Finale
5 Finale
6 232
7 227
8 217
8 217

10 210
11 209
12 196
13 192
14 185
15 179
16 176
17 164
18 157
19 150
20 115
21 107
22 104
23 98
24 83

Vorname, Name
Til Deinert
Aodhan Umlauf
Laurens Weiser
Noah Gräf

Luca Trieb
Alexander Ludwig
Linus Schäffler
Lorenz Pechstein
Janik Deinert

Timothy Ionker
Sebastian Eberwein

 9. Gilchinger Meisterschaft

Nils Gugisch
Korbinian Geißl
Bjönar Gütter
Jakob Rüth
Luca Dürnberger
Florian Schneck

Luis Hautke
Maddox Lenz
Emil Diepen
Benedikt Seidel
Anton Faßbender
Filip Lange

Philip Kayatz


